
NEW MEXICO INCLINATION REPORT 

1. FIELD NAME 

MALJAMAR; YESO WEST 
2. LEASE NAME / 

EMERALD FEDERAL / 

8. Well Number / 

10 ' 
3. OPERATOR . " -

CONOCO PHILLIPS COMPANY / 

10. County / 

LEA / 

4. ADDRESS ^ 

10. County / 

LEA / 5. LOCATION / 

SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 17 SOUTH, RANGE 32 EAST / 

10. County / 

LEA / 

R E C O R D O F I N C L I N A T I O N 
*11. Measured Depth 
(feet) 

12. Course Length 
(Hundreds of feet) 

*13. Angle of 
Inclination 
(Degrees) 

14. Displacement per 
Hundred Feet 
(Sine of Angle xlOO) 

15. Course 
Displacement (feet) 

16. Accumulative 
Displacement (feet) 

250 2.50 0.70 1.22 3.05 3.05 
500 2.50 0.40 0.70 1.75 4.80 
905 4.05 0.10 0.17 0.71 5.51 
1341 4.36 0.30 0.52 2.28 7.79 
1790 4.49 1.20 2.09 9.40 17.19 
2262 4.72 0.90 1.57 7.41 24.60 
2582 3.20 0.40 0.70 2.23 26.83 
3029 4.47 0.50 0.87 3.90 30.73 
3325 2.96 0.40 0.70 2.07 32.80 
3680 3.55 0.30 0.52 1.86 34.66 
4112 4.32 0.20 0.35 1.51 36.17 
4470 3.58 0.40 0.70 2.50 38.67 
4704 2.34 0.20 0.35 0.82 39.49 
5130 .4.26 0.90 1.57 6.69 46.18 
5559 4.29 1.10 1.92 8.24 54.42 
6030 4.71 0.30 0.52 2.47 56.89 
6504 4.74 0.70 1.22 5.79 62.68 
6900 3.96 0.50 0.87 3.46 66.14 

ROBERT J.C. BIGHAM 
RIG MANAGER 
PRECISION DRILLING COMPANY L.P. 
RIG 194 

HOBBS OCD 

&im UMBO. ^ tono MP sent office I 
BELINDA G. SMITHWICK 
My Commission Expiree 

August 15,2014 
TVrrrrrrrrrrrr 

25 

MAY S 3 2013 


